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Saint Jean de Monts

European Para Championships + CQT

Recurve Women Open Team

Final Ranking Teams

world archery
europe

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

12

Finals

1

2

3

4

RUS - Russia

TUR - Turkey

GBR - Great Britain

ITA - ltaly

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

3A
3B
3C

BARANTSEVA Svetlana
SIDORENKO Margarita
ROSSIYSKAYA Irina

EROGLU Merve Nur
OZBEY TORUN Zehra
BAYAR Hatice

GEORGE Amanda
CHAISTY Hazel
NADARAJAH Tania

ROSADA Annalisa
MIJNO Elisabetta
FLORENO Veronica

1778 /01

1735 /02

1621 /04

1691 /03
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